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Ф.И.О. учителя
	Класс

	Кол-во учеников
	Кол-во часов
	Виды контроля
	Уровень достижений учащихся

	
	
	
	По программе
	По календарному плану
	Фактически
	Корректировка
(объединение тем)

	Контрольная работа
	Чтение
	Аудирование
	Говорение
	Письмо
	Н  /А
	2
	%
	3
	%
	4
	%
	5
	%
	Успеваемость %
	Качество %

	Троценко Ольга
Владимировна
	3-Е
	12
	16
	16
	16
	-
	1
	2
	2
	1
	1
	-
	-
	-
	3
	25
	7
	58
	2
	17
	100
	75

	
	4-К
	16
	16
	16
	16
	-
	  1
	2
	2
	1
	1

	-
	-
	-
	2
	12
	8
	50
	6
	38
	 100   
	88

	Всего
	2
	28
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	-
	5
	17
	15
	54
	8
	29
	100
	83







